## Linstol opens office in Hong Kong









The Linstol team marks the opening of the Hong Kong office

<u>Linstol</u> has announced the expansion of its international presence with the opening of its office in Hong Kong. This strategic move is part of Linstol's ongoing commitment to enhance service delivery and support for its airline customers in Asia and around the world.

The office is located in Hong Kong's business district and will serve as a key regional hub, allowing Linstol to collaborate with its Asian airline partners and suppliers more effectively.

The decision to open the Hong Kong office comes after careful consideration of the region's dynamic market potential and Linstol's ambition to foster closer relationships with its clients and suppliers in Asia.

"The opening of our Hong Kong office is a significant milestone in our company's growth strategy. It allows us to serve our existing clients better while also expanding our reach in the Asia-Pacific region," said Mark Russell, CEO, Linstol.

The Hong Kong office will be staffed by a team of professionals with a wealth of experience in the airline industry and inflight products. This team will be dedicated to providing personalized service and support to Linstol's airline customers.

The office in Hong Kong will also further Linstol's sustainability efforts.

"As we expand our operations in Asia, we remain committed to developing eco-friendly in-flight products and sustainable solutions that not only meet our client's needs but also contribute to a healthier planet," the company said in its press release.